In conformance with the Contract Documents, Contractor will furnish, all labor, materials, 
equipment, incidentals, transportation and disposal for services required in order to
perform and complete the Project. 

3. Price

The total amount to be paid under this Contract for all of the work set forth in Section 2
above is not to exceed EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND AND EIGHT
HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($820,800.00) ("Total Contract Price"). This
price includes all costs for labor, materials, tools, equipment, services, warranty, taxes, 
insurance, overhead, profit and all other costs necessary to perform the work in
accordance with this Contract. 

4. Time for Completion